MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Chemlock®
PFA Housing
Space-saving housing enables
hassle-free cartridge changeouts
and reduces exposure to chemicals
Entegris’ Chemlock® PFA housing offers a space-saving solution
like no other cartridge filter housing available today. This revolu-

(6.1")
6
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Chemlock PFA housing heads, bowls, and kits
T-line housing heads
Inlet   /outlet Vent   /drain
YY56HL10LM 3⁄4" PrimeLock 1⁄4" PrimeLock
YY56HL20LM 3/4" PrimeLock 1/2" PrimeLock
YY56HL14LM 1" PrimeLock 1⁄4" PrimeLock
YY56HL24LM 1" PrimeLock 1/2" PrimeLock
YY56HF10F 3⁄4" Flaretek 1⁄4" Flaretek
YY56HF20F 3⁄4" Flaretek 1⁄2" Flaretek
YY56HF14F 1" Flaretek 1⁄4" Flaretek
YY56HF24F 1" Flaretek 1⁄2" Flaretek
YY56HA20A 3⁄4" FNPT 1⁄4" FNPT
YY56HB20B 3⁄4" pipe 1⁄4" pipe
YY56H000B 3⁄4" pipe —
YY56HB24B 1" pipe 1⁄4" pipe
YY56HP20P 3⁄4" Super Type Pillar 1⁄2" Super Type Pillar
YY56HP24P 1" Super Type Pillar 1⁄2" Super Type Pillar
YY56HP103 3⁄4" Super 300 Type Pillar 1⁄4" Super 300 Type Pillar
YY56HP203 3⁄4" Super 300 Type Pillar 1⁄2" Super 300 Type Pillar
YY56HP143 1" Super 300 Type Pillar 1⁄4" Super 300 Type Pillar
YY56HP243 1" Super 300 Type Pillar 1⁄2" Super 300 Type Pillar
7
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
—
Housing bowls (locking ring material)
PART NUMBER
5" BOWL LENGTH 10" BOWL LENGTH
PVDF PVDF PTFE GFPP Vent   /drain
— YY5611190M YY5611190TM YY5611190GFM 1⁄4" PrimeLock
— YY5611290M YY5611290TM YY5611290GFM 1⁄2" PrimeLock
— YY5611180 YY5611180T YY5611180GF 1⁄4" Flaretek
— YY5611280 YY5611280T YY5611280GF 1⁄2" Flaretek
— YY5611160 YY5611160T — 1⁄4" FNPT
— YY5611170 YY5611170T YY5611170GF 1⁄4" pipe
— YY5611250 YY5611250T YY5611250GF 1⁄2" Super Type Pillar
YY5605153 YY5611153 YY5611153T YY5611153GF 1⁄4" Super 300 Type Pillar
— YY5611253 YY5611253T YY5611253GF 1⁄2" Super 300 Type Pillar
PART NUMBER
20" BOWL LENGTH 30" BOWL LENGTH
PVDF PTFE GFPP PVDF GFPP Vent   /drain
YY5620190M YY5620190TM YY5620190GFM — — 1⁄4" PrimeLock
YY5620290M YY5620290TM YY5620290GFM — — 1⁄2" PrimeLock
YY5620180 YY5620180T YY5620180GF — — 1⁄4" Flaretek
YY5620280 YY5620280T YY5620280GF YY5630280 YY5630280GF 1⁄2" Flaretek
YY5620160 YY5620160T — — — 1⁄4" FNPT
YY5620170 YY5620170T YY5620170GF — — 1⁄4" pipe
YY5620250 YY5620250T YY5620250GF — — 1⁄2" Super Type Pillar
YY5620253 YY5620253T YY5620253GF — YY5630253GF 1⁄2" Super 300 Type Pillar
8
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
—
Housing kits (bowls and heads, locking ring material)
PART NUMBER
5" BOWL LENGTH 10" BOWL LENGTH 20" BOWL LENGTH
PVDF PVDF GFPP PVDF GFPP Inlet  /outlet Vent   /drain
— YY561120E YY5611G0E YY562020E YY5620G0E 3⁄4" Flaretek 1⁄4" Flaretek
— YY561120F YY5611G0F YY562020F YY5620G0F 3⁄4" Flaretek 1⁄2" Flaretek
— — YY5611G1E — — 1" Flaretek 1⁄4" Flaretek
— YY561121F YY5611G1F YY562021F YY5620G1F 1" Flaretek 1⁄2" Flaretek
— YY561120A — YY562010NS — 3⁄4" FNPT 1⁄4" FNPT
— YY561120B YY5611G0B YY562020B — 3⁄4" pipe 1⁄4" pipe
— YY561120P YY5611G0P YY562020P —
3⁄4" Super
Type Pillar
1⁄2" Super
Type Pillar
— YY561121P YY5611G1P YY562021P YY5620G1P
1" Super
Type Pillar
1⁄2" Super
Type Pillar
YY5605203* YY5611203 YY5611G03 YY5620203 —
3⁄4" Super 300
Type Pillar
1⁄2" Super 300
Type Pillar
— YY5611213 YY5611G13 YY5620213 —
1" Super 300
Type Pillar
1⁄2" Super 300
Type Pillar
* 5" housing kit includes a housing head (YY56HP203) and a 5" bowl (YY5605153).
Note: See page 2 for locking ring compatibility and warning.
Accessories
Part number Description Quantity/pkg.
YY4600005 Chemlock wrench with integrated torque 1
YY4600006 Chemlock wrench head 1
YY5610102 Spare O-ring, 2-344, E-FKM 3
YY4610108 Spare O-ring, 2-344, Kalrez perfluoroelastomer resin 1
YY561010RJ Spare O-ring, 2-344 Kalrez perfluoroelastomer resin 1
P01002J Spare O-ring, 2-344, Viton fluoropolymer resin 1
YY3510103 Spare O-ring, 2-344 EP 5
YY5600010
Spare mounting hardware kit: (4) PVDF    3⁄8"  -16 × 63.5 mm (2.5")